LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus

Invoice Number

Invoice

INV-LIC6376

Invoice Date = 12th June 2023

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Tracey Parry

Parry.tracey@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty
1

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com

Total Due
Service Rate/Price
Gift Hamper €36.00

2x corned beef sandwich, 3 bakewell, 3x
decorated cupcakes in hamper box with
ribbon and tag: Happy Father’s Day, all
my love Tracey xxx

Cupcake in gift box €5.50
Decorated cupcake in windowed gift box

tied with ribbon

Tag: hope you feel better soon all my love

Tracey xxx

Sub Total
Tax
Paid

Total Due

€0.00

Sub Total
€36.00

€5.50

€41.50
€1.98
-€41.50

€0.00
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