LOVE ISLAND CAKES

Invoice

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101
8574 Kissonerga
Cyprus
hello@love-island-cakes.com

Total Due	€0.00
Invoice Date	12th June 2023
Invoice Number	INV-LIC6376

To:

Tracey Parry
Parry.tracey@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Gift Hamper 2x corned beef sandwich, 3 bakewell, 3x decorated cupcakes in hamper box with ribbon and tag: Happy Father's Day, all my love Tracey xxx	€36.00	€36.00
1	Cupcake in gift box Decorated cupcake in windowed gift box tied with ribbon Tag: hope you feel better soon all my love Tracey xxx	€5.50	€5.50

Total Due	€0.00
Paid	-€41.50
Tax	€1.98
Sub Total	€41.50